QA Fresher Training K4 Da Nang - Bug #2368

Ngay default khong Uing vai link giao dién My Timesheets
05/21/2023 09:52 AM - QA 9081

Status: New Start date: 05/21/2023
Priority: High Due date: 05/23/2023
Assignee: % Done: 0%
Category: Estimated time: 0.00 hour
Target version: Spent time: 0.00 hour
Description

I.Detail: Ngay mac dinh khéng tuong vdéi link giao dién My Timesheets
I.Step by step: Confirm [Registration for date]

[ll.Expected result: Default 1a ngay 'ng vdi link giao dién My Timesheets
IV. Actual result: Ngay khéng tuong ing

V.Evidence:
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My timesheet

ﬂ My Timesheet

’ Sort by work date: Ascending i
B My Request Choose from list: ©  This month 4 Y
B My leave Choose start, end:
W Member setting From: 20220501
Register leave x
m Timesheet report To: 9
B Holiday
Register for date: 2023-05-21
—
Manager: Nguyén Thanh Huyén
ﬂ Help o
Total number of records Other request: N/A lonpage:  ~50- ¢
ﬂ About
Checkin: 08:27 Checkout:
No Date [Chec] ion _|
W Feedback
1 2023-05-01 | Mon | 08:2 Work time: Lack time: | O leave
W calendar
m Helpdesk 2 2023-05-02 | Tue leave all day: Y —
lelpdest
B co-WELL ASIA 3 2023-05-03 | Wed Range:(*) 08:30 |- |17:30 Paid @ UnPaid | Time count: 09:00 | o leave
B Facebook 4 2023-05-04 | Thu  10:0 | O leave
e
5 2023-05-05 | Fri 08:4 Reason:(*) e/Early | O leave
6  2023-05-06 | Sat 12:3 |
7 2023-05-07 | Sun |
- Trudng hop nghi ca ngay thi chon "leave all day"
8  2023-05-08 | Mon  09:3 - Trudng hop nghi ca séng cé chiéu (khéng nghi ca ngay) g/Early | O leave
thi cdn tao 2 khoang thdi gian tuong Ung khéng tring vdi khodng thdi gian nghi trua
9 2023-05-09 | Tue 08:3 le/Early | O leave
- leave time: 09:00
10 2023-05-10 | Wed | O leave
- Paid leave: 08:00/08:00 ~ (1 day)
11 20230541 | Thu - Quota: 0.00/0.00 day(s) ~ (00:00) T
- Remain: -1.00 day(s)
12 2023-05-12 | Fri 08:3 - le/Early | O leave
© Register @ cancel
13 2023-05-13|Sat  08:3 B — |
14 2023-05-14 | Sun  08:5 |
15 2023-05-15 | Mon  08:25 17:24 00:06  08:59 07:54 00:06 O Forget | O Late/Early | O leave
16 2023-05-16 | Tue  08:36 08:00 o Forget | | O leave
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